
2001 F53

85-3 HEADLAMPS

FROM
HEADLAMP/
DRL RELAY
85-2

E

C250c

Refer to Location Index, Cell 152, for Component,
Connector, Splice, Ground and Base Part Number
descriptions and locations.

8

CENTRAL
JUNCTION
BOX

SUPPLIED BY BODY BUILDER

H

C205F
C205M

C141M
C141F

464 BK/PK

464 BK/PK

464 BK/PK

632 GY/OG

632 GY/OG

FROM C230a
85-1

161 DG/OG160 DB/WH 12 LG/BK

161 DG/OG KB/GL21HW/BD061

161 DG/OG KB/GL21HW/BD061

161 DG/OG KB/GL21HW/BD061

C205M
C205F

C141F
C141M

C177M
C177F

C200F
C200M 12 LG/BK

INSTRUMENT
CLUSTER
60-2

S255

LEFT LOW
BEAM FEED

RIGHT LOW
BEAM FEED

 HIGH
 BEAM FEED

A02A01A01

12V (HEAD)

12V (FLASH TO

PASS OR HIGH)

12V (HEAD)
12V (HEAD) 12V (FLASH TO

PASS OR HIGH)

31 25 35


